
序号 负责人 1 2 3 4 5

1 财务室 王林丽 80 94 97 88 87
2 高考文化组 张志娟 91.5 95 80 90 86
3 综合专业1组 候秀蕊 97.5 95 90 94 85
4 高考专业组 王晓全 87 96 81 93 91
5 综合文化组 赵淑芬 97 96 87 93 94
6 综合专业教导处 肖盼英 90.8 95 78 93 88
7 综合专业2组 候秀蕊 92.5 96 81 92 89
8 党办 邸彦忠 98 97 95 99 91
9 校长办公室 孙玉明 94 98 95 98 97
10 招生就业办公室 杜福英 88 92 85 95 93
11 幼师文化组 郑玉秋 95 97 99 98 94
12 教师阅览室 赵素君 86.5 97 83 93 92
13 团委 田明 85 90 85 93 90
14 升学专业部教务处 李长虹 93 97 92 97 92
15 计算机网络中心 张晖 96 95 80 95 91
16 督导室 张淑英 83 94 84 94 92.5
17 德育处 李春江 90 94 82 96 93
18 机修专业1组 孟章良 84 94 70 89 90
19 学生处办公室 韩亚芬 89 97 90 94 91.5
20 数控主任室 张善瑞 92 97 87 92 86
21 教务处办公室 郑丽艳 91 93 80 92 89
22 打印室 郑凤菊 86 95 84 91 88
23 实训中心值班室 吴学恩 94.5 95 96 93 80
24 电教办公室 李昌生 95.5 96 91 97 84
25 幼师专业组 赵素君 89.9 95 92 93 89
26 美容美发办公室 董蕊 98 96 86 95 95
27 机电办公室 翟成宝 88.5 98 83 94 94
28 机电专业组 王海英 81 94 70 89 95
29 数控综合组组 付卫秋 91.8 96 85 92 88
30 学生处办公室 王国义 96.5 96 83 95 86
31 中院阅览室 王志红 90.5 95 87 94 92
32 实训中心办公室1 李毅 96 94 91 94 88
33 实训中心办公室2 李毅 97 96 93 94 89
34 实训中心办公室4 李志刚 97 80 94 85
35 机修办公室 耿新 93 88 92 90

高考报名处 92 89 90 90
实训办公室3 85 95 90 93 88

项 目

办公室
分 数



6 7 8 得分 名次

87 85 90 88.50 

94 90 90 89.56 

94 97 95 93.44 

92 92 90 90.25 

96 98 95 94.50 

95 93 95 90.98 

94 92 90 90.81 

98 97 100 96.88 

95 94 100 96.38 

90 90 85 89.75 

99 96 90 96.00 

93 91 95 91.31 

85 86 85 87.38 

97 98 95 95.13 

91 97 95 92.50 

88 93 80 88.56 

96 98 80 91.13 

88 90 85 86.25 

94 92 85 91.56 

92 93 95 91.75 

87 91 90 89.13 

85 92 90 88.88 

92 96 95 92.69 

95 96 95 93.69 

93 97 95 92.99 

94 96 100 95.00 

90 92 80 89.94 

86 92 80 85.88 

90 93 95 91.35 

93 93 95 92.19 

97 97 95 93.44 

96 96 93.57 

96 94.17 

90 89.20 

96 98 92.83 
89 80 88.33 
89 92 90.29 



                    丰南职教中心文明办公室评比赋分表                       2020年4月2日

序号 负责人 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 得分 名次

1 党办 邸彦忠 98 97 95 99 91 98 97 100 96.88 1

2 校长办公室 孙玉明 94 98 95 98 97 95 94 100 96.38 2

3 幼师文化组 郑玉秋 95 97 99 98 94 99 96 90 96.00 3

4 升学专业部教务处 李长虹 93 97 92 97 92 97 98 95 95.13 4

5 美容美发办公室 董蕊 98 96 86 95 95 94 96 100 95.00 5

6 综合文化组 赵淑芬 97 96 87 93 94 96 98 95 94.50 6

7 实训中心办公室2 左春香 97 96 93 94 89 96 94.17 7

8 电教办公室 李昌生 95.5 96 91 97 84 95 96 95 93.69 8

9 实训中心办公室1 左春香 96 94 91 94 88 96 96 93.57 9

10 综合专业1组 候秀蕊 97.5 95 90 94 85 94 97 95 93.44 10

11 中院阅览室 王志红 90.5 95 87 94 92 97 97 95 93.44 11

12 幼师专业组 赵平 89.9 95 92 93 89 93 97 95 92.99 12

13 机修办公室 耿新 93 88 92 90 96 98 92.83 13

14 实训中心值班室 吴学恩 94.5 95 96 93 80 92 96 95 92.69 14

15 计算机网络中心 张晖 96 95 80 95 91 91 97 95 92.50 15

16 学生处办公室 王国义 96.5 96 83 95 86 93 93 95 92.19 16

17 数控主任室 张善瑞 92 97 87 92 86 92 93 95 91.75 17

18 学生处办公室 韩亚芬 89 97 90 94 91.5 94 92 85 91.56 18

19 数控综合组组 付卫秋 91.8 96 85 92 88 90 93 95 91.35 19

20 教师阅览室 赵素君 86.5 97 83 93 92 93 91 95 91.31 20

21 德育处 李春江 90 94 82 96 93 96 98 80 91.13 21

项 目

办公室
分 数



22 综合专业教导处 肖盼英 90.8 95 78 93 88 95 93 95 90.98 22

23 综合专业2组 候秀蕊 92.5 96 81 92 89 94 92 90 90.81 23

24 实训办公室3 左春香 85 95 90 93 88 89 92 90.29 24

25 高考专业组 王晓全 87 96 81 93 91 92 92 90 90.25 25

26 机电办公室 翟成宝 88.5 98 83 94 94 90 92 80 89.94 26

27 招生就业办公室 杜福英 88 92 85 95 93 90 90 85 89.75 27

28 高考文化组 张志娟 91.5 95 80 90 86 94 90 90 89.56 28

29 实训中心办公室4 左春香 97 80 94 85 90 89.20 29

30 教务处办公室 郑丽艳 91 93 80 92 89 87 91 90 89.13 30

31 打印室 郑凤菊 86 95 84 91 88 85 92 90 88.88 31

32 督导室 张淑英 83 94 84 94 92.5 88 93 80 88.56 32

33 财务室 王林丽 80 94 97 88 87 87 85 90 88.50 33

34 高考报名处 王慧娟 92 89 90 90 89 80 88.33 34

35 团委 田明 85 90 85 93 90 85 86 85 87.38 35

36 机修专业1组 孟章良 84 94 70 89 90 88 90 85 86.25 36

37 机电专业组 王海英 81 94 70 89 95 86 92 80 85.88 37


